
Hvidovre Badminton Club

Mixed double U 17 Elite 1/5

* 1 Line Kruse Viby 
Holbæk Mads Kolding

2 ovs

(1)

3 Lisa Deichgräber
Germany 

Philip Welker

4 ovs
(3)

15
0

15
1

(1)

5 Jessica Carlsson
Sverige 

Eric Fransson

6 ovs

(5)

7 Samantha Barning
Holland 

Ruben Wijers

8 ovs
(7)

9
15

2
15 (7)

15
3

15
10

(1)

* 9 Charlotte Coudrais
France 

Elias Bourahla

10 ovs

(9)

11 Regitze Hansen
Svendborg 

Nikolaj Jørgensen

12 ovs
(11)

4
15

10
15

(11)

13 Karen Hird
England 

Marcus Ellis

14 ovs

(13)

15 Lærke Folsted Vendsyssel 
Højbjerg Anders Skaarup Rasmussen

16 Kathrine Theilmann
OBK Odense 

Michael Larsen

15
3

15
4 (15)

15
9

15
4 (13)

9
15

7
15 (13)

15
5

15
0

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Mixed double U 17 Elite 2/5

* 17 Jessica Röthel
Germany 

Peter Käsbauer

18 ovs

(17)

Rsv 19 Lea Hendriksen HBC 
Randers BK Morten YdeRsv

20 ovs
(19)

15
7

15
12

(17)

21 Katrine Kristensen HBK-Roskilde 
Erritsø Troels Kloster

22 ovs

(21)

23 Stine Kildegaard Hansen Hillerød 
Gentofte Christian Skovgaard

24 ovs
(23)

10
15

9
15 (23)

17
15

7
15

5
15

(23)

* 25 Mariana Agtahangelou
England 

Peter Mills

26 ovs

(25)

27 Stefanie Arns
Germany 

Fabian Hammes

28 ovs
(27)

15
6

15
0

(25)

29 Simone Schefte Herlev / Hjorten 
Greve Hallstein Oma

30 ovs

(29)

31 Maja Bech Larsen DBF Bornholm 
Vorup Martin Kragh

32 Martin Olsen Vorup 
Esbjerg Sally Skarenborg

15
10

15
10 (31)

1
15

6
15 (31)

11
15

15
6

13
15 (31)

15
17

14
17

(31)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Mixed double U 17 Elite 3/5

33 Samantha Ward
England 

Jamie Bonsels

34 Emilie Lefel
France 

Laurent Constantin

6
15

7
15

(34)

35 ovs

36 Camilla Madsen DBF Bornholm 
Greve Rene Boye Faber

(36)

15
1

15
5

(34)

37 ovs

38 Lee Jung Nissen Grenaa 
Solrød Strand Thomas Fynbo

(38)

39 ovs

* 40 Yvonne Sie
Holland 

Lester Oey

(40)

6
15

4
15 (40)

15
11

10
15

15
5

(34)

41 Joan Christiansen Solrød Strand 
Holbæk Rasmus Colberg

42 Mette Bundgaard Triton 
KBK København Niklas Laurtizen

15
2

15
1

(41)

43 ovs

44 Louise Merlung Nykøbing Sj. 
OBK Odense Daniel Hansen

(44)

15
12

15
11

(41)

45 ovs

46 Pernille Erbo HBK-Roskilde 
Værløse Morten Estrup

(46)

47 ovs

* 48 Louise Olesen Oure 
Svendborg Christian Larsen

(48)

11
15

4
15 (48)

12
15

5
15 (48)

5
15

3
15

(48)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Mixed double U 17 Elite 4/5

Rsv 49 Lene Lûtken HBC 
Holland Quintus ThiesRsv

50 Nadine Mørk HBK-Roskilde 
Hillerød Mark-Phillip Winther

0
15

7
15

(50)

51 ovs

52 Neele Voigt
Germany 

Sebastian Rduch

(52)

9
15

7
15

(52)

53 ovs

54 Camilla Overgaard Ikast 
KMB Kastrup-Magleby Mikkel Elbjørn Larsen

(54)

55 ovs

* 56 Amanda Högström
Sverige 

Jim Esp

(56)

15
5

15
13 (54)

16
17

11
15

(54)

57 ovs

58 Simone Lykke Hermansen Oure 
Solrød Strand Martin Andersen

(58)

59 ovs

60 Rikke Nørgaard
Højbjerg 

Daniel Knudsen

(60)

5
15

11
15

(60)

61 ovs

62 Mona Reich
Germany 

Lukas Schmidt

(62)

63 ovs

* 64 Kirsten Read
England 

Chris Adcock

(64)

7
15

15
12

8
15 (64)

12
15

9
15 (64)

15
8

5
15

9
15

(64)

Mixed double U 17 Elite 5/5

* 1 Line Kruse Viby 
Holbæk Mads Kolding

31 Maja Bech Larsen DBF Bornholm 
Vorup Martin Kragh

15
5

15
4

(1)

* 48 Louise Olesen Oure 
Svendborg Christian Larsen

* 64 Kirsten Read
England 

Chris Adcock

5
15

17
14

17
14 (48)

8
15

16
17

(48)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Herresingle U 17 Elite 1/3

* 1 Mads Conrad Erritsø 

2 ovs

(1)

3 Thomas Fynbo Solrød Strand 

4 ovs
(3)

15
6

15
1

(1)

5 Jonathan Nordh Sverige 

6 Franklin Telwin Holland 

 W.O. (5)

7 Nikolaj Jørgensen Svendborg 

8 Mathieu Pohl Germany 

15
9

15
13 (7)

5
15

4
15 (7)

15
4

15
3

(1)

* 9 Mads Kolding Holbæk 

10 ovs

(9)

11 Elias Bourahla France 

12 Philip Welker Germany 

11
15

15
12

15
10 (11)

 W.O. (11)

13 Marko Pyykönen Finland 

14 Michael Larsen OBK Odense 

15
6

15
1

(13)

15 Jim Esp Sverige 

16 Jamie Bonsels England 

14
17

15
17 (16)

15
10

13
15

15
3 (13)

6
15

6
15 (13)

15
3

15
2

(1)

* 17 Sebastian Rduch Germany 

18 ovs

(17)

19 Bruce Peake England 

20 Nicolai Mammen KMB Kastrup-Magleby 

7
15

10
15 (20)

15
5

15
8

(17)

21 Saarinen Oskari Finland 

22 Jacob Engstrøm Sverige 

15
9

15
10

(21)

23 Lester Oey Holland 

24 Emil Poulsen Nr. Broby 

17
14

15
7 (23)

11
15

11
15 (23)

17
14

15
11

(17)

* 25 Hallstein Oma Greve 

26 ovs

(25)

27 Martin Olsen Vorup 

28 Rasmus Colberg Holbæk 

14
17

12
15 (28)

15
3

15
4

(25)

29 Dennis Prehn Værløse 

30 Laurent Constantin France 

9
15

5
15

(30)

31 Anders Skaarup Rasmussen Højbjerg 

32 Joel Johansson-Berg Sverige 

15
6

15
2 (31)

13
15

15
8

15
13 (30)

15
13

15
4 (25)

15
10

15
6 (17)

15
4

15
3

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Herresingle U 17 Elite 2/3

33 Martin Kragh Vorup 

34 Kristoffer Lundqvist Sverige 

 W.O. (33)

35 Daniel Knudsen Højbjerg 

36 Heino Eetu Finland 

10
15

8
15 (36)

3
15

15
9

15
11

(33)

37 Morten Estrup Værløse 

38 Morten Yde Randers BK 

15
9

15
6

(37)

39 ovs

* 40 Lukas Schmidt Germany 
(40)

8
15

8
15 (40)

4
15

8
15

(40)

41 Fabian Hammes Germany 

42 Gabriel Ulldahl Sverige 

15
12

15
10

(41)

43 Rene Boye Faber Greve 

44 Anders Johansen Esbjerg 

15
8

15
13 (43)

15
10

15
8

(41)

45 Niklas Laurtizen KBK København 

46 Kenneth Van Veen Holland 

 W.O. (45)

47 ovs

* 48 Chris Adcock England 
(48)

4
15

10
15 (48)

7
15

10
15 (48)

4
15

15
13

15
14

(40)

49 Chris Hotchen England 

50 Petter Yngvesson Sverige 

15
12

17
14

(49)

51 Mark-Phillip Winther Hillerød 

52 Rasmus Christiansen Oure 

15
8

14
17

6
15 (52)

15
9

15
13

(49)

53 Hans Jacob Olsen Herlev / Hjorten 

54 Quintus Thies Holland 

10
15

2
15

(54)

55 ovs

* 56 Maxime Renault France 
(56)

11
15

15
12

12
15 (56)

5
15

6
15

(56)

57 Daniel Hansen OBK Odense 

58 Ruben Wijers Holland 

17
15

6
15

15
13

(57)

59 Eric Fransson Sverige 

60 Christian Skovgaard Gentofte 

15
13

15
11 (59)

7
15

4
15

(59)

61 ovs

62 Martin Andersen Solrød Strand 

(62)

63 ovs

* 64 Christian Larsen Svendborg 
(64)

14
17

6
15 (64)

9
15

16
17 (64)

17
15

14
17

7
15 (64)

11
15

8
15

(64)

Herresingle U 17 Elite 3/3

* 1 Mads Conrad Erritsø 

* 64 Christian Larsen Svendborg 

15
12

15
5

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Damesingle U 17 Elite 1/3

* 1 Karina Jørgensen Lillerød 

2 ovs

(1)

3 Sisse Holdgaard Ikast 

4 ovs
(3)

11
5

11
2

(1)

5 Eva Mayer Germany 

6 Louise Olesen Oure 

11
3

11
5

(5)

7 Amanda Högström Sverige 

8 Jelske Snoeck Belgium 

2
11

11
6

11
5 (7)

11
5

11
8 (5)

10
13

11
4

11
8

(1)

* 9 Yvonne Sie Holland 

10 ovs

(9)

11 Stefanie Arns Germany 

12 ovs
(11)

6
11

11
7

11
8

(9)

13 Louise Merlung Nykøbing Sj. 

14 Mette Bundgaard Triton 

5
11

11
6

6
11

(14)

15 Nadine Mørk HBK-Roskilde 

16 Jessica Carlsson Sverige 

5
11

5
11 (16)

2
11

4
11 (16)

13
11

4
11

6
11 (16)

11
7

11
8

(1)

* 17 Mona Reich Germany 

18 ovs

(17)

19 Sanne Ekberg Sverige 

20 ovs
(19)

11
9

11
4

(17)

21 Lene Lütken HBC 

22 Emilie Lefel France 

9
11

8
11

(22)

23 Sally Skarenborg Esbjerg 

24 Mette Overbeck Højbjerg 

6
11

3
11 (24)

5
11

11
9

11
2 (22)

12
13

3
11

(22)

* 25 Maria Thorberg Humlebæk 

26 ovs

(25)

27 Laura Cousins England 

28 Janne Elst Belgium 

11
2

11
9 (27)

8
11

6
11

(27)

29 Lærke Folsted Vendsyssel 

30 Maja Bech Larsen DBF Bornholm 

11
4

11
6

(29)

31 Eefje Muskens Holland 

32 Pernille Erbo HBK-Roskilde 

 W.O.
(32)

8
11

11
7

11
8 (29)

5
11

11
6

11
5 (27)

12
13

11
7

11
8 (22)

11
1

11
1

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Damesingle U 17 Elite 2/3

33 Lisa Deichgräber Germany 

34 Matilda Lantz Sverige 

9
11

11
3

3
11

(34)

35 Katrine Kristensen HBK-Roskilde 

36 Stine Kildegaard HansenHillerød 

11
3

11
3 (35)

10
13

2
11

(35)

37 Charlotte Coudrais France 

38 Rikke Nørgaard Højbjerg 

11
4

6
11

5
11

(38)

39 ovs

* 40 Sarah Walker England 
(40)

11
9

11
8 (38)

11
4

11
2

(35)

41 Katrine Kläning Greve 

42 Lee Jung Nissen Grenaa 

1
11

11
9

0
11

(42)

43 Simone Schefte Herlev / Hjorten 

44 Samantha Barning Holland 

11
6

12
13

5
11 (44)

4
11

2
11

(44)

45 ovs

46 Maria Helsbøl Holbæk 

(46)

47 ovs

* 48 Kamilla Hermansen Esbjerg 
(48)

5
11

2
11 (48)

8
11

4
11 (48)

11
8

11
4

(35)

49 Lea Hendriksen HBC 

50 Kathrine Theilmann OBK Odense 

9
11

8
11

(50)

51 Olivia Flink Sverige 

52 Camilla Johansen DBF Bornholm 

7
11

11
9

7
11 (52)

10
13

11
9

11
8

(50)

53 Regitze Hansen Svendborg 

54 Neele Voigt Germany 

4
11

3
11

(54)

55 ovs

* 56 Camilla Overgaard Ikast 
(56)

11
8

11
7 (54)

6
11

8
11

(54)

57 Louise Hedbeg Sverige 

58 Vicki Ingram England 

11
2

11
8

(57)

59 Steffi Annys Belgium 

60 Joan Christiansen Solrød Strand 

6
11

5
11 (60)

9
11

6
11

(60)

61 ovs

62 Simone Lykke Hermansen Oure 

(62)

63 ovs

* 64 Patty Stolzenbach Holland 
(64)

 W.O.
(62)

11
4

11
8 (60)

11
2

7
11

4
11 (60)

11
0

11
2

(35)

Damesingle U 17 Elite 3/3

* 1 Karina Jørgensen Lillerød 

35 Katrine Kristensen HBK-Roskilde 

11
3

11
7

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Herredouble U 17 Elite 1/3

* 1 Mads Kolding Holbæk 
Erritsø Mads Conrad

2 ovs

(1)

3 Jonathan Nordh
Sverige 

Kristoffer Lundqvist

4 Lester Oey
Holland 

Ruben Wijers

 W.O.
(4)

15
8

15
4

(1)

5 Christian Skovgaard Gentofte 
Erritsø Troels Kloster

6 ovs

(5)

7 Martin Olsen Vorup 
Solrød Strand Thomas Fynbo

8 Heino Eetu
Finland 

Saarinen Oskari

1
15

15
8

9
15 (8)

15
13

8
15

10
15 (8)

15
4

15
1

(1)

* 9 Marcus Ellis
England 

Peter Mills

10 ovs

(9)

11 Jacob Engstrøm
Sverige 

Eric Fransson

12 Anders Skaarup Rasmussen Højbjerg 
KMB Kastrup-Magleby Mikkel Elbjørn

8
15

10
15 (12)

8
15

13
15

(12)

13 Elias Bourahla
France 

Laurent Constantin

14 Nikolaj Jørgensen Svendborg 
Oure Rasmus Christiansen

15
6

15
13

(13)

15 Dennis Prehn
Værløse 

Morten Estrup

16 Sebastian Rduch
Germany 

Fabian Hammes

13
15

15
12

15
4 (15)

10
15

15
6

15
12 (13)

15
6

15
0 (12)

15
6

15
2

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Herredouble U 17 Elite 2/3

17 Gabriel Ulldahl
Sverige 

Joel Johansson-Berg

Rsv 18 Quintus Thies Holland 
Randers BK Morten YdeRsv

17
14

15
9

(17)

19 Niklas Laurtizen KBK København 
OBK Odense Michael Larsen

20 Mathieu Pohl
Germany 

Philip Welker

15
11

11
15

8
15 (20)

15
1

15
3

(17)

21 Emil Poulsen Nr. Broby 
Greve Hallstein Oma

22 Chris Hotchen
England 

Bruce Peake

15
17

5
15

(22)

23 ovs

* 24 Christian Larsen Svendborg 
Esbjerg Anders Johansen

(24)

7
15

8
15 (24)

15
10

5
15

15
13

(17)

25 Martin Kragh Vorup 
Hillerød Mark-Phillip Winther

26 Jim Esp
Sverige 

Petter Yngvesson

15
3

15
10

(25)

27 Martin Andersen Solrød Strand 
OBK Odense Daniel Hansen

28 Marko Pyykönen Finland 
France Maxime Renault

 W.O.
(28)

11
15

15
12

15
12

(25)

29 Daniel Knudsen Højbjerg 
Herlev / Hjorten Hans Jacob Olsen

30 Rasmus Colberg Holbæk 
Greve Rene Boye Faber

8
15

1
15

(30)

31 ovs

* 32 Peter Käsbauer
Germany 

Lukas Schmidt

(32)

15
10

15
3 (30)

4
15

4
15 (30)

9
15

10
15

(30)

Herredouble U 17 Elite 3/3

* 1 Mads Kolding Holbæk 
Erritsø Mads Conrad

30 Rasmus ColbergHolbæk 
Greve Rene Boye Faber

15
4

15
8

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Damedouble U 17 Elite 1/3

* 1 Line Kruse Viby 
Humlebæk Maria Thorberg

2 ovs

(1)

3 Jessica Röthel
Germany 

Stefanie Arns

4 Mette Overbeck
Højbjerg 

Rikke Nørgaard

15
11

15
9 (3)

15
3

15
12

(1)

5 Nadine Mørk HBK-Roskilde 
Holbæk Maria Helsbøl

6 Simone Schefte Herlev / Hjorten 
Greve Katrine Kläning

15
6

15
4

(5)

7 Amanda Högström
Sverige 

Jessica Carlsson

8 Mariana Agtahangelou
England 

Vicki Ingram

3
15

2
15 (8)

5
15

1
15 (8)

8
15

15
12

15
2

(1)

* 9 Samantha Barning
Holland 

Yvonne SieRsv

10 ovs

(9)

11 Maja Bech Larsen
DBF Bornholm 

Camilla Madsen

12 Karen Hird
England 

Kirsten Read

8
15

9
15 (12)

15
6

15
12

(9)

13 Steffi Annys Belgium 
DBF Bornholm Camilla Johansen

14 Sisse Holdgaard Ikast 
Grenaa Lee Jung Nissen

15
11

8
15

10
15

(14)

15 Pernille Erbo HBK-Roskilde 
Vendsyssel Lærke Folsted

16 Emilie Lefel
France 

Charlotte Coudrais

15
7

5
15

15
11 (15)

15
8

15
7 (14)

15
3

15
8 (9)

13
15

15
10

15
6

(1)



Hvidovre Badminton Club

Damedouble U 17 Elite 2/3

17 Janne Elst
Belgium 

Jelske Snoeck

18 Lea Hendriksen
HBC 

Lene Lütken

13
15

15
2

17
15

(17)

19 Regitze Hansen Svendborg 
Oure Louise Olesen

20 Kathrine Theilmann OBK Odense 
Esbjerg Sally Skarenborg

17
16

15
11 (19)

15
11

12
15

10
15

(19)

21 Matilda Lantz
Sverige 

Louise Hedbeg

22 Neele Voigt
Germany 

Lisa Deichgräber

10
15

4
15

(22)

23 ovs

* 24 Camilla Overgaard Ikast 
Esbjerg Kamilla Hermansen

(24)

13
15

12
15 (24)

15
13

4
15

1
15

(24)

25 Olivia Flink
Sverige 

Sanne Ekberg

26 Eefje Muskens
Holland 

Yvonne Sie

 W.O. (25)

27 Laura Cousins
England 

Samantha Ward

28 Karina Jørgensen Lillerød 
Hillerød Stine Kildegaard Hansen

15
12

4
15

8
15 (28)

5
15

4
15

(28)

29 Katrine Kristensen HBK-Roskilde 
Solrød Strand Joan Christiansen

30 Mette Bundgaard Triton 
Oure Simone Lykke Hermansen

15
5

15
5

(29)

31 ovs

* 32 Mona Reich
Germany 

Eva Mayer

(32)

13
15

11
15 (32)

15
13

15
7 (28)

11
15

15
17

(28)

Damedouble U 17 Elite 3/3

* 1 Line Kruse Viby 
Humlebæk Maria Thorberg

28 Karina Jørgensen Lillerød 
Hillerød Stine Kildegaard Hansen

15
9

15
3

(1)


